

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 255-256 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.-I,JAIPUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S JAIN GRANI MARMO P.LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/12/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohd. Mannan, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.M.P.Devanath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List on 13.01.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

AK